SUNSTAR微波光电 http://www.rfoe.net/ TEL:0755-83396822 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
Power Supplies
    Specifications which provide more details for the proper and safe use of t
All specifications are subject to change without notice.SUNSTAR射频通信 http://www.rfoe.net/ TEL:0755-8
JAK Series
AC Input
Single Output, General-Purpose
FEATURES
• Low profile, single output AC.100V input power supply.
• Compact open frame type.
• These low noise power supplies are FCC Class B standard com-
pliant.
• Low price.
PART NUMBERS AND RATINGS
Output voltage(V)
10W type 15W type 25W type
Current(A) Part No. Current(A) Part No. Current(A) Part No.
5 2 JAK05-2R0 3 JAK05-3R0 5 JAK05-5R0
12 0.84 JAK12-R84 1.3 JAK12-1R3 2.1 JAK12-2R1
15 0.67 JAK15-R67 1 JAK15-1R0 1.7 JAK15-1R7
24 0.42 JAK24-R42 0.63 JAK24-R63 1.1 JAK24-1R1
Output voltage(V)
50W type 100W type 150W type
Current(A) Part No. Current(A) Part No. Current(A) Part No.
5 10 JAK05-10R 20 JAK05-20R 30 JAK05-30R
12 4.2 JAK12-4R2 8.4 JAK12-8R4 12.5 JAK12-13R
15 3.4 JAK15-3R4 6.7 JAK15-6R7 10 JAK15-10R
24 2.1 JAK24-2R1 4.2 JAK24-4R2 6.3 JAK24-6R3
he described product are available upon request.
3397033 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR微波光电 http://www.rfoe.net/ TEL:0755-83396822 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
Power Supplies